
Region Nord Mädchen Meisterschaft 2018

am 9./10. Juni Im Hamburger GC 

AK 18 der Mädchen

Nr Name Club StVg. SpVg. Rd 1 Rd 2 Total PAR

1 Dohrendorf, Marietta Hamburger GC 1,2 1 72 68 140 -2

2 Dickel, Sophia Hamburger GC 0,8 3 73 78 151 9

3 Michow, Jil-Carolin Hamburger GC 3,7 7 78 76 154 12

4 Schrader, Marie-Luise Hamburg Wendlohe, GC 0,9 3 80 75 155 13

5 Schwark, Johanna Katharina Wentorf-Reinbeker GC 6,9 10 83 81 164 22

6 Henseleit, Felicita Luna Hamburger GC 5,6 9 89 77 166 24

7 Yu, Hanrui Hamburg-Walddörfer, GC 7,6 11 87 85 172 30

8 Schmidt, Rosa Mila Lübeck-Travemünder, GK 8,3 12 86 87 173 31

9 Drewes, Talina Hamburger L&GC Hittfeld 4,7 8 90 91 181 39

10 Rudolf, Lisa Maria Gut Waldshagen, GC 9,6 13 92 93 185 43

11 Salzer, Mieke Lohersand, GC 13 18 97 91 188 46

12 Kopplin, Giulia Jersbek, GC 13,3 18 91 99 190 48

13 Büll, Edna Maxime Altenhof, GC 8,1 12 97 98 195 53

14 Kopplin, Emilie Jersbek, GC 11,7 16 100 98 198 56

AK 16 der Mädchen

Nr Name Club StVg. SpVg. Rd 1 Rd 2 Total PAR

1 Kelly, Megan Hamburger L&GC Hittfeld 1,2 4 74 76 150 8

2 Hund, Viktoria Maria Hamburger GC 0,5 3 79 72 151 9

* Cai, Jessie Hamburg-Walddörfer, GC 3,5 6 76 75 151 9

4 Lympius, Esther Großensee, GC 4,2 7 78 79 157 15

5 Ankele, Leonie Hamburger GC 3,6 6 76 83 159 17

6 Bäumken, Julia Altenhof, GC 3,4 6 84 79 163 21

7 Hoffmann, Mia Lena Altenhof, GC 7,1 11 84 82 166 24

8 Schaeffer, Carlotta Hamburg-Walddörfer, GC 4,8 8 84 84 168 26

9 Jacobs, Amélie Emma-Sophie Hamburger L&GC Hittfeld 6,8 10 85 84 169 27

10 Quasdorf, Theresa Hamburger GC 9,6 13 85 86 171 29

11 Schmidt-Grimminger, Valentina Hamburg-Walddörfer, GC 7,8 11 86 87 173 31

12 Stamme, Julia Jersbek, GC 10,1 14 84 90 174 32

13 Voigt, Stina Jersbek, GC 9,3 13 86 90 176 34

14 Horstmann, Lena Chiara Jersbek, GC 15,7 21 91 91 182 40

15 Nelleßen, Tia Hamburg-Treudelberg, G&CC 12,2 17 89 94 183 41

16 Schodrok, Emily Jersbek, GC 14 19 96 90 186 44

17 Meß, Maxima Großensee, GC 19,3 25 94 104 198 56

18 Zhou, Joyce Hamburg-Walddörfer, GC 13,1 18 101 100 201 59

19 Steffke, Paulina Großensee, GC 11,6 16 93 113 206 64

20 Schildt, Emilia Hamburger GC 17,3 23 97 117 214 72

21 Bendixen, Lucie Lohersand, GC 9,8 14 82 NA NA NA

AK 14 der Mädchen

Nr Name Club StVg. SpVg. Rd 1 Rd 2 Total PAR

1 Gollan, Philipa Lübeck-Travemünder, GK 2,2 5 73 78 151 9

2 Finckenstein von, Emilie Hamburger GC 6,8 10 81 82 163 21

3 Hoyer, Florentine Hamburger GC 10,8 15 86 85 171 29

4 Kalfac, Lina Jersbek, GC 11,6 16 88 88 176 34

5 Tauber, Stine Hamburg-Holm, GC 11,4 16 89 88 177 35

6 Schmidt, Noemi Brodauer Mühle, GC 15 20 93 88 181 39

7 Walter, Alyssa Hockenberg, G&CC Am 9,9 14 92 90 182 40

8 Mucha, Sophia Brunstorf, G&CC 12,8 17 94 89 183 41

9 Hoffmeister, Victoria Altenhof, GC 11,4 16 101 84 185 43

* Krauße, Leonie Hamburger GC 12,5 17 95 90 185 43

11 Wendelstadt, Anna Hamburger GC 14,2 19 90 96 186 44

* Hillebrand, Lisa Hamburger GC 15,6 21 86 100 186 44

13 Breutigam, Leonie Hamburger GC 13 18 93 95 188 46

14 Klein, Pauline Hamburger GC 18,8 24 93 98 191 49

15 Weisner, Wilmina Hamburger GC 18,1 24 94 99 193 51

16 Neukirchner, Nelly Pinnau, GC An der 23,6 30 107 96 203 61

17 Reimers, Melina Hamburger GC 20,4 26 103 108 211 69

18 Burger, Nike Lübeck-Travemünder, GK 23,9 30 106 108 214 72

19 Lyons, Mathilda Jersbek, GC 28 35 109 108 217 75

20 Baberg, Becky Julie Hockenberg, G&CC Am 24,4 31 106 117 223 81

21 Borchert, Merle Pinnau, GC An der 28 35 112 115 227 85

22 Berg, Leonie Hamburger GC 12,2 17 84 NRN NRN NRN



alle AK

Nr Name Club StVg. SpVg. Rd 1 Rd 2 Total PAR

1 Dohrendorf, Marietta Hamburger GC 1,2 1 72 68 140 -2

2 Kelly, Megan Hamburger L&GC Hittfeld 1,2 4 74 76 150 8

3 Hund, Viktoria Maria Hamburger GC 0,5 3 79 72 151 9

* Cai, Jessie Hamburg-Walddörfer, GC 3,5 6 76 75 151 9

* Dickel, Sophia Hamburger GC 0,8 3 73 78 151 9

* Gollan, Philipa Lübeck-Travemünder, GK 2,2 5 73 78 151 9

7 Michow, Jil-Carolin Hamburger GC 3,7 7 78 76 154 12

8 Schrader, Marie-Luise Hamburg Wendlohe, GC 0,9 3 80 75 155 13

9 Lympius, Esther Großensee, GC 4,2 7 78 79 157 15

10 Ankele, Leonie Hamburger GC 3,6 6 76 83 159 17

11 Bäumken, Julia Altenhof, GC 3,4 6 84 79 163 21

* Finckenstein von, Emilie Hamburger GC 6,8 10 81 82 163 21

13 Schwark, Johanna Katharina Wentorf-Reinbeker GC 6,9 10 83 81 164 22

14 Henseleit, Felicita Luna Hamburger GC 5,6 9 89 77 166 24

* Hoffmann, Mia Lena Altenhof, GC 7,1 11 84 82 166 24

16 Schaeffer, Carlotta Hamburg-Walddörfer, GC 4,8 8 84 84 168 26

17 Jacobs, Amélie Emma-Sophie Hamburger L&GC Hittfeld 6,8 10 85 84 169 27

18 Hoyer, Florentine Hamburger GC 10,8 15 86 85 171 29

* Quasdorf, Theresa Hamburger GC 9,6 13 85 86 171 29

20 Yu, Hanrui Hamburg-Walddörfer, GC 7,6 11 87 85 172 30

21 Schmidt, Rosa Mila Lübeck-Travemünder, GK 8,3 12 86 87 173 31

* Schmidt-Grimminger, Valentina Hamburg-Walddörfer, GC 7,8 11 86 87 173 31

23 Stamme, Julia Jersbek, GC 10,1 14 84 90 174 32

24 Kalfac, Lina Jersbek, GC 11,6 16 88 88 176 34

* Voigt, Stina Jersbek, GC 9,3 13 86 90 176 34

26 Tauber, Stine Hamburg-Holm, GC 11,4 16 89 88 177 35

27 Schmidt, Noemi Brodauer Mühle, GC 15 20 93 88 181 39

* Drewes, Talina Hamburger L&GC Hittfeld 4,7 8 90 91 181 39

29 Walter, Alyssa Hockenberg, G&CC Am 9,9 14 92 90 182 40

* Horstmann, Lena Chiara Jersbek, GC 15,7 21 91 91 182 40

31 Mucha, Sophia Brunstorf, G&CC 12,8 17 94 89 183 41

* Nelleßen, Tia Hamburg-Treudelberg, G&CC 12,2 17 89 94 183 41

33 Hoffmeister, Victoria Altenhof, GC 11,4 16 101 84 185 43

* Krauße, Leonie Hamburger GC 12,5 17 95 90 185 43

* Rudolf, Lisa Maria Gut Waldshagen, GC 9,6 13 92 93 185 43

36 Schodrok, Emily Jersbek, GC 14 19 96 90 186 44

* Wendelstadt, Anna Hamburger GC 14,2 19 90 96 186 44

* Hillebrand, Lisa Hamburger GC 15,6 21 86 100 186 44

39 Salzer, Mieke Lohersand, GC 13 18 97 91 188 46

* Breutigam, Leonie Hamburger GC 13 18 93 95 188 46

41 Kopplin, Giulia Jersbek, GC 13,3 18 91 99 190 48

42 Klein, Pauline Hamburger GC 18,8 24 93 98 191 49

43 Weisner, Wilmina Hamburger GC 18,1 24 94 99 193 51

44 Büll, Edna Maxime Altenhof, GC 8,1 12 97 98 195 53

45 Kopplin, Emilie Jersbek, GC 11,7 16 100 98 198 56

* Meß, Maxima Großensee, GC 19,3 25 94 104 198 56

47 Zhou, Joyce Hamburg-Walddörfer, GC 13,1 18 101 100 201 59

48 Neukirchner, Nelly Pinnau, GC An der 23,6 30 107 96 203 61

49 Steffke, Paulina Großensee, GC 11,6 16 93 113 206 64

50 Reimers, Melina Hamburger GC 20,4 26 103 108 211 69

51 Burger, Nike Lübeck-Travemünder, GK 23,9 30 106 108 214 72

* Schildt, Emilia Hamburger GC 17,3 23 97 117 214 72

53 Lyons, Mathilda Jersbek, GC 28 35 109 108 217 75

54 Baberg, Becky Julie Hockenberg, G&CC Am 24,4 31 106 117 223 81

55 Borchert, Merle Pinnau, GC An der 28 35 112 115 227 85

56 Berg, Leonie Hamburger GC 12,2 17 84 NRN NRN NRN

57 Bendixen, Lucie Lohersand, GC 9,8 14 82 NA NA NA


